
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-14/07/2025                       LAST DATE- 31/07/2025
Note : The parties  and advocates concerned are  requested to  make payment  further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 3780/25 CAW 3651/23 SHYAMSUNDAR A. MOHTA 61/-

2 3834/25 WP 1651/24 NISHANT J. PATIL 04/-

3 3837/25 WP 1228/25 RAHUL J. SHINDE FW

4 3787/25 WP 557/25 GUNJAN R. KOTHARI 06/-

5 3761/25 WP 250/81 GOPAL H. SHARMA 54/-

6 3887/25 WP 3839/24 KRISHNA A. MOTWANI 55/-

7 3789/25 APL 1220/24 S.P. NIMBADKAR 40/-

8 3538/25 SA 205/18 S.J. BANERJEE 5/-

9 3782/25 WP 6846/24 SAGAR Y. RAWATE 189/-

10 V 520/25 WP 347/21 C. A. JOSHI 578/-

11 3760/25 FA 245/23 TARIJQ M. ZAHEER 79

12 3752/25 FA 204/00 P R AGRAWAL 61/-

13 3663/25 FCA 35/23 ASHISH BHENDAKAR 33/-

14 3493/25 APEAL 15/23 A.S. LONDHE 223/-

15 3805/25 FA 27/16 RAJKUMARI RAI 1684/-

16 3621/25 MCA 830/23 ROHIT M. SHENDE 718/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 
DATE OF PUBLICATION-16/07/2025                       LAST DATE- 02/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 3958/25 SA 247/15 DIVYA L AGASHE FW

2 3568/25 WP 393/23 SAGAR KATKAR FW

3 3909/25 WP 2396/12 ABHAY SAMBRE 47/-

4 5124/25 WP 4012/11 D.M.KALE 31/-

5 3745/25 FA 1090/14 ABHIJEET KHARE 21/-

6 V 517/25 FA 585/21 NEERJA G. CHAUBEY 10/-

7 3916/25 WP 2403/12 ABHAY SAMBRE 47/-

8 3915/25 WP 2402/12 ABHAY SAMBRE 47/-

9 3914/25 WP 2401/12 ABHAY SAMBRE 47/-

10 3913/25 WP 2400/12 ABHAY SAMBRE 47/-

11 3912/25 WP 2399/12 ABHAY SAMBRE 47/-

12 3911/25 WP 2398/12 ABHAY SAMBRE 47/-

13 3910/25 WP 2397/12 ABHAY SAMBRE 47/-

14 3908/25 WP 2395/12 ABHAY SAMBRE 47/-

15 V 546/25 CRI.WP 899/23 S.S. SHRIRAO 26/-

16 3757/25 FA 942/17 C.R. NAJBILE 19/-

17 3752/25 FA 204/00 P R AGRWAL POWER?

18 3452/25 WP 679/11 V.A. DHABE 66/-

19 3960/25 WP 5791/23 SEETA N. SHUKLA 3RD PARTY?

20 3945/25 WP 6182/24 P.S. KSHIRSAGAR 118/-

21 V 550/25 APL 204/18 SYED AINVDDIN KHALIF 400/-

22 3918/25 APL 1014/24 TANMAY SHENDE 110/-

23 3595/25 WP 615/23 A.M.SUDAME 171/-

24 3647/25 WP 2087/16 SAURABH SOMKUWAR 300/-

25 V 535/25 WP 975/24 AATISH MESHRAM 320/-

26 3739/25 WP 266/21 NITIN B. BARGAT 71/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-17/07/2025                       LAST DATE- 03/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 3944/25 WP 3111/25 P.S. KSHIRSAGAR 104/-

2 3730/25 MCA 1263/25 RAVI P POTE 24/-

3 V 552/25 WP 2608/24 ANAND S. DESHPANDE 14/-

4 3920/25 APL 1014/24 TANMAY M. SHENDE 05/-

5 V 569/25 CRI.WP 269/23 VK PALIWAL 22/-

6 3991/25 APL 332/24 NAHUSH S. KHUBALKAR 26/-

7 3774/25 SA 295/17 A.C. DHARMADHIKARI 62/-

8 V 553/25 APEAL 472/17 SULEMAN Y SURYA 430/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-18/07/2025                       LAST DATE- 04/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 V 595/25 WP 6/09 GAURAV S. UIKEY FW

2 3998/25 APEAL 561/13 U.P. DABLE FW

3 V 577/5 WP 1336/20 VK PALIWAL 02/-

4 3978/25 WP 3183/25 K.S. NARWADE POWER?

5 3989/25 FA 1384/19 V.P. MALDHURE 12/-

6 3801/25 WP 2786/13 UDAY A. GOSAVI 600/-


